EUROPEAN JUNIOR DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

OZERO KRUGLOE
MOSCOW
26 NoHb 2015 T.

1m BOYS, Preliminary

Detailed Result 6300
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Aleksandr Lebedev -- RUS
101B  Forward Dive 1 13 70 80 75 70 7,5 22,0 28,60 28,60 16
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 75 75 75 80 75 22,5 49,50 78,10 1
201B Back Dive 1 1.6 80 75 75 70 75 22,5 36,00 114,10 1
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 75 75 75 75 7,0 22,5 38,25 152,35 1
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 65 70 70 70 6,5 20,5 4510 197,45 1
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 80 75 75 65 75 225 5850 25595 1
405C Inward 22 Somersaults 1 31 55 55 55 55 55 16,5 51,15 307,10 1
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 1 30 50 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 18,5 5550 362,60 1
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twists 1 26 75 70 80 65 7,0 21,5 5590 41850 1
Total DD: 20,3 Average award: 6,98 Best award: 7,60
2 Lou Massenberg -- GER
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 70 80 80 80 7,5 23,5 35,25 3525 2
101B Forward Dive 1 1,3 75 80 80 80 75 23,5 30,55 6580 5
201B Back Dive 1 1.6 70 75 70 70 7,0 21,0 33,60 9940 5
303B Reverse 1%2 Somersaults 1 24 55 6,0 55 55 6,0 17,0 40,80 140,20 3
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 70 75 75 70 7,0 21,5 4730 187,50 2
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 80 75 75 70 7,0 22,0 5280 240,30 2
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 1 30 55 65 60 55 5,0 17,0 51,00 291,30 2
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 70 70 70 70 75 21,0 5460 34590 2
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twists 1 26 70 70 65 65 6,5 20,0 52,00 397,90 2
Total DD: 19,6 Average award: 6,93 Best award: 7,80
3 Anthony Harding -- GBR
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 70 75 80 7,0 8,0 22,5 33,75 33,75 7
101B Forward Dive 1 1,3 75 70 75 75 75 225 29,25 63,00 10
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 65 65 65 65 6,5 19,5 33,15 96,15 7
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 70 70 65 70 7,0 21,0 48,30 144,45 2
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 6,0 65 65 6,5 6,0 19,0 41,80 186,25 3
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 70 65 70 70 6,5 20,5 49,20 23545 3
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 1 30 55 55 6,0 6,5 6,0 17,5 52,50 28795 3
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 40 40 40 45 40 12,0 31,20 319,15 3
5333D Reverse 1% Som 1% Twists 1 26 55 50 55 45 55 16,0 41,60 360,75 3
Total DD: 19,6 Average award: 6,29 Best award: 7,50

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

4 Dylan Vork -- NED

401B  Inward Dive 1 1,5 75 70 70 70 75 21,5 32,25 32,25 13
103B  Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 70 65 70 65 6,5 20,0 34,00 66,25 4
201B  Back Dive 1 16 65 60 60 60 65 185 2960 9585 8
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 6,0 55 65 50 6,0 17,5 29,75 12560 12
5132D Forward 1%, Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 75 70 70 65 6,5 20,5 4510 170,70 7
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 75 70 75 75 75 22,5 54,00 22470 6
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 6,0 60 65 6,0 55 18,0 46,80 271,50 5
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 60 60 55 55 6,5 17,5 4025 311,75 6
5134D Forward 1%z Somersaults 2 Twists 1 26 65 6,0 65 60 6,0 18,5 48,10 359,85 4
Total DD: 18,6 Average award: 6,48 Best award: 7,40
5 Timothe Deneuville -- FRA
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 60 65 65 6,0 6,0 18,5 31,45 31,45 14
201B Back Dive 1 16 65 60 65 60 6,0 18,5 29,60 61,05 12
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 6,0 55 65 65 55 18,0 30,60 9165 15
401A Inward Dive 1 1,8 70 55 65 65 6,0 19,0 34,20 12585 11
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 65 65 70 65 6,5 19,5 4290 168,75 9
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 60 65 65 65 6,0 19,0 4560 21435 9
105B Forward 2%2 Somersaults 1 26 70 65 65 65 6,5 19,5 50,70 265,05 8
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 6,0 60 60 55 6,0 18,0 41,40 30645 8
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twists 1 26 65 6,0 70 65 6,0 19,0 49,40 35585 5
Total DD: 18,9 Average award: 6,28 Best award: 6,60
6 Grigory Ivanov -- RUS
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 75 70 65 65 7,0 20,5 32,80 32,80 11
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 70 65 65 65 6,5 19,5 39,00 71,80 2
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 75 70 65 7,0 7,0 21,0 3570 107,50 2
401B  Inward Dive 1 1,5 70 65 70 70 75 21,0 31,50 139,00 5
5132D Forward 1%z Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 65 60 65 6,0 6,5 19,0 41,80 180,80 4
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 65 7,0 70 65 7,0 20,5 49,20 230,00 4
105B Forward 2%2 Somersaults 1 26 50 45 50 45 45 14,0 36,40 26640 7
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 65 60 60 65 6,0 18,5 44,40 31080 7
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twists 1 26 60 55 55 6,0 55 17,0 4420 35500 6
Total DD: 19,0 Average award: 6,36 Best award: 7,00
7 Antonio Volpe -- ITA
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 75 70 65 7,0 65 20,5 34,85 3485 3
201B Back Dive 1 16 6,0 65 65 60 55 18,5 29,60 64,45 7
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 55 55 50 60 5,5 16,5 3465 99,10 6
401B  Inward Dive 1 1,5 70 65 70 65 65 20,0 30,00 129,10 8
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 1 21 6,0 65 65 65 55 19,0 39,90 169,00 8
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 65 65 65 65 6,0 19,5 46,80 21580 8
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 75 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 5460 27040 6
203B Back 172 Somersaults 1 23 6,0 60 65 6,0 6,5 18,5 4255 31295 4
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 1 30 45 45 50 40 45 13,5 40,50 35345 7
Total DD: 19,3 Average award: 6,18 Best award: 7,10

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

8 Nikita Kryvopyshyn -- UKR

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 75 75 75 70 75 225 38,25 3825 1
401B Inward Dive 1 15 65 70 75 75 75 22,0 33,00 7125 3
201B Back Dive 1 16 65 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 3360 10485 3
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 65 70 65 75 7,0 20,5 34,85 139,70 4
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 55 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 39,60 179,30 5
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 75 65 75 65 7,0 21,0 50,40 229,70 5
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 60 70 65 65 65 19,5 50,70 280,40 4
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 45 45 45 50 5,0 14,0 32,20 31260 5
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 40 50 50 50 6,0 150 36,00 348,60 8
Total DD: 18,4 Average award: 6,39 Best award: 7,40
9 Connor Van-Dal -- GBR
401B Inward Dive 1 15 75 75 70 75 75 22,5 33,75 33,75 7
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 50 45 45 50 50 14,5 24,65 58,40 17
201B Back Dive 1 1.6 70 70 75 65 7,5 21,5 34,40 92,80 12
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 40 45 50 40 45 13,0 22,10 114,90 18
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 1 25 6,0 60 55 60 55 17,5 43,75 158,65 16
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 70 65 70 6,5 6,5 20,0 48,00 206,65 14
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twists 1 26 65 6,0 55 55 50 17,0 44,20 250,85 10
303B Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 24 55 55 50 55 55 16,5 39,60 290,45 11
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 60 60 60 65 65 18,5 48,10 33855 9
Total DD: 19,0 Average award: 5,94 Best award: 7,40
10 Ivan Semianiuk -- BLR
401B Inward Dive 1 15 65 65 6,0 60 6,5 19,0 28,50 28,50 17
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 55 55 65 55 6,5 17,5 29,75 58,25 18
201B Back Dive 1 16 65 65 65 60 7,0 19,5 31,20 89,45 19
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 65 6,0 65 65 6,5 19,5 33,15 122,60 15
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 65 65 65 70 7,0 20,0 44,00 166,60 12
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 65 65 60 6,5 55 19,0 49,40 216,00 7
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 45 50 40 50 50 14,5 33,35 249,35 12
303B Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 24 50 45 45 50 50 14,5 34,80 284,15 12
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 1 25 55 50 55 55 55 16,5 41,25 32540 10
Total DD: 18,5 Average award: 5,88 Best award: 6,70
11 Leonard Bastian -- GER
201B Back Dive 1 16 65 6,0 55 6,0 55 17,5 28,00 28,00 18
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 65 65 6,0 65 6,0 19,0 32,30 60,30 13
401A Inward Dive 1 1,8 50 6,0 55 6,0 6,0 17,5 31,50 91,80 14
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 6,0 65 75 55 6,0 18,5 31,45 12325 14
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 6,0 65 70 65 55 19,0 41,80 165,05 13
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 55 6,0 55 6,0 6,0 17,5 42,00 207,05 13
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 55 6,0 60 6,0 6,0 18,0 46,80 253,85 9
5134D Forward 12 Somersaults 2 Twists 1 26 6,0 65 60 55 55 17,56 4550 29935 9
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 1 30 30 30 25 20 25 8,0 24,00 32335 11 2
Total DD: 19,6 Average award: 5,63 Best award: 6,30

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12 Bruno Puczko-Szymanski -- POL

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 60 70 70 65 7,0 20,5 34,85 3485 3
401B Inward Dive 1 15 65 70 70 60 65 20,0 30,00 64,85 6
201B Back Dive 1 16 50 65 6,0 65 6,0 18,5 29,60 9445 10
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 60 65 65 65 65 19,5 33,15 12760 9
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 6,0 65 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 39,60 167,20 11
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 43,20 210,40 12
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 6,0 50 40 50 55 15,5 35,65 246,05 13
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 45 40 45 45 45 13,5 32,40 278,45 14
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 55 50 50 50 55 15,5 40,30 318,75 12
Total DD: 18,4 Average award: 5,83 Best award: 6,70
13 Alessio Moneta -- ITA
101B Forward Dive 1 1,3 70 75 65 65 7,0 20,5 26,65 26,65 22
201B Back Dive 1 16 65 65 65 65 65 19,5 31,20 57,85 19
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 65 65 65 65 6,5 19,5 33,15 91,00 17
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 60 70 70 70 65 20,5 4510 136,10 6
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 45 45 55 50 50 14,5 31,90 168,00 10
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 1 25 6,0 6,0 55 6,0 55 17,5 43,75 211,75 11
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 30 45 40 30 40 11,0 2530 237,05 16
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 50 55 6,0 6,0 6,0 17,5 4550 282,55 13
405C Inward 2%, Somersaults 1 31 40 40 40 35 35 11,5 3565 318,20 13
Total DD: 19,5 Average award: 5,61 Best award: 6,90
14 Simon Dimopoulos -- SWE
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 70 70 65 65 7,0 20,5 34,85 3485 3
201C Back Dive 1 15 60 65 65 60 65 19,0 28,50 63,35 9
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 70 65 65 6,5 6,0 19,5 40,95 104,30 4
401B Inward Dive 1 15 75 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 31,50 13580 7
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 1 21 55 6,0 6,0 60 6,0 18,0 37,80 17360 6
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 6,0 65 55 6,0 55 17,5 40,25 213,85 10
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 1 30 40 40 40 40 3,5 12,0 36,00 249,85 11
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 65 6,0 55 6,0 6,5 18,5 44,40 29425 10
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 30 15 25 20 3,0 7,5 19,50 313,75 14
Total DD: 19,2 Average award: 5,66 Best award: 7,10
15 Oleg Serbin -- UKR
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 6,0 65 65 65 6,5 19,5 33,15 33,15 9
401B Inward Dive 1 15 65 70 65 7,0 7,0 20,5 30,75 63,90 8
201B Back Dive 1 16 65 65 70 65 6,5 19,5 31,20 9510 9
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 50 55 6,0 60 6,0 17,5 29,75 124,85 13
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 65 55 60 55 55 17,0 37,40 162,25 14
105C Forward 22 Somersaults 1 24 40 45 45 45 50 13,5 32,40 194,65 16
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 6,0 60 65 65 6,0 18,5 44,40 239,05 15
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 45 40 35 45 40 12,5 28,75 267,80 18
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 1 25 55 55 55 50 5,0 16,0 40,00 307,80 15
Total DD: 18,3 Average award: 5,71 Best award: 6,80

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

16 Maro Maric -- CRO

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 55 6,0 6,5 18,0 30,60 30,60 15
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 50 50 55 60 55 16,0 27,20 57,80 20
401B Inward Dive 1 15 6,0 55 55 6,5 55 17,0 25,50 83,30 21
201B  Back Dive 1 16 55 50 60 50 50 15,5 24,80 108,10 23
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 1 25 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 18,0 45,00 153,10 18
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 55 50 45 55 45 15,0 34,50 187,60 20
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 6,0 65 6,0 65 65 19,0 45,60 233,20 17
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 50 50 55 50 55 15,5 40,30 273,50 15
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 50 50 50 55 55 15,5 34,10 307,60 16
Total DD: 18,5 Average award: 5,59 Best award: 6,30
17 Georgs Peskisevs -- LAT
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 65 65 6,0 65 7,0 19,5 33,15 33,15 9
401B Inward Dive 1 15 65 65 6,0 65 65 19,5 29,25 62,40 11
201B Back Dive 1 16 65 65 65 65 6,5 19,5 31,20 93,60 11
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 65 60 65 65 6,5 19,5 33,15 126,75 10
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 50 40 55 50 50 15,0 33,00 159,75 15
105C Forward 22 Somersaults 1 24 6,0 55 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 43,20 202,95 15
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 50 45 55 55 50 15,5 37,20 240,15 14
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 35 35 40 40 35 11,0 25,30 26545 19
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 40 50 45 50 45 14,0 33,60 299,05 17
Total DD: 18,2 Average award: 5,56 Best award: 6,50
18 Aurelian Dragomir -- ROU
401A Inward Dive 1 1,8 50 6,0 65 6,0 6,0 18,0 32,40 32,40 12
201B  Back Dive 1 16 50 55 55 6,0 6,0 17,0 27,20 59,60 15
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 55 6,5 65 6,0 6,0 18,5 31,45 91,05 16
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 55 55 45 50 55 16,0 27,20 118,25 17
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 50 55 50 50 50 15,0 33,00 151,25 20
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 6,0 6,0 60 6,0 6,0 18,0 43,20 194,45 17
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 50 50 60 55 50 15,5 35,65 230,10 18
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 1 25 55 50 55 50 45 15,5 38,75 268,85 17
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 40 35 40 40 35 11,5 29,90 298,75 18
Total DD: 18,8 Average award: 5,34 Best award: 6,10
19 Roko Sipina -- CRO
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 50 55 6,0 45 55 16,0 27,20 27,20 19
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 65 65 65 6,0 6,0 19,0 32,30 59,50 16
401B Inward Dive 1 15 55 55 6,0 55 55 16,5 24,75 84,25 20
201B Back Dive 1 1.6 55 65 65 55 6,0 18,0 28,80 113,05 21
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 1 25 55 6,0 45 50 55 16,0 40,00 153,05 19
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 50 45 55 50 55 15,5 35,65 188,70 19
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 45 6,0 65 50 45 155 40,30 229,00 19
5134D Forward 12 Somersaults 2 Twists 1 26 55 55 55 65 55 16,5 4290 271,90 16
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 1 30 20 3,0 20 25 25 70 21,00 29290 19
Total DD: 19,5 Average award: 5,22 Best award: 6,30

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

20 Alexander Grebenz -- AUT

101B  Forward Dive 1 1,3 65 65 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,56 24,05 24,05 23
201B Back Dive 1 16 60 60 60 65 6,0 18,0 28,80 52,85 23
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 50 50 55 6,0 6,0 16,5 39,60 92,45 13
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 45 40 45 45 40 13,0 20,80 113,25 20
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 1 21 50 55 50 55 55 16,0 33,60 146,85 22
404C Inward Double Somersault 1 28 55 50 50 50 55 15,5 43,40 190,25 18
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 45 45 45 45 45 13,5 3510 22535 20
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 55 55 6,0 50 55 16,5 36,30 261,65 20
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 30 30 35 45 35 10,0 23,00 284,65 20
Total DD: 18,9 Average award: 5,12 Best award: 6,20
21 Nikolaj Schaller -- AUT
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 65 70 65 7,0 6,5 20,0 34,00 3400 6
401B Inward Dive 1 15 55 6,0 55 60 6,0 17,5 26,25 60,25 14
201B Back Dive 1 16 65 70 60 65 55 19,0 30,40 90,65 18
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 40 45 6,0 45 50 14,0 23,80 114,45 19
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 1 21 55 45 55 50 50 15,5 32,55 147,00 21
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 30 30 30 40 4,0 10,0 26,00 173,00 24
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 55 6,0 55 6,0 6,0 17,5 42,00 215,00 23
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 55 6,0 60 55 6,0 17,5 40,25 25525 22
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 1 30 25 25 30 4,0 3,0 85 2550 280,75 21
Total DD: 18,9 Average award: 5,19 Best award: 6,70
22 Jakub Wasylow -- POL
101B  Forward Dive 1 1,3 6,0 65 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 23,40 23,40 24
201B  Back Dive 1 16 75 75 70 65 7,0 21,5 34,40 57,80 20
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 40 40 45 45 40 12,5 21,25 79,05 23
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 65 65 65 65 65 19,5 4290 121,95 16
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 50 55 65 45 50 15,5 34,10 156,05 17
404C Inward Double Somersault 1 28 35 35 35 30 35 10,5 29,40 18545 21
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 50 50 45 55 50 15,0 39,00 224,45 21
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 50 45 55 50 4,0 14,5 33,35 257,80 21
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 25 25 15 15 20 6,0 14,40 272,20 22
Total DD: 19,1 Average award: 4,93 Best award: 7,10
23 Tornike Onikashvili -- GEO
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 65 6,0 18,0 27,00 27,00 21
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 55 55 40 65 55 16,5 28,05 55,05 22
201B Back Dive 1 16 55 60 55 65 55 17,0 27,20 82,25 22
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 55 50 6,0 50 50 15,5 26,35 108,60 22
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 6,0 55 45 55 55 16,5 36,30 14490 23
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 45 45 40 45 55 13,5 3240 177,30 23
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 60 65 55 55 6,0 17,5 4550 222,80 22
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 40 45 40 45 40 12,5 28,75 251,55 23
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 35 30 20 25 30 85 20,40 271,95 23
Total DD: 18,4 Average award: 5,06 Best award: 6,10

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

24 Orhan Candan -- TUR

103B  Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 50 55 6,0 55 50 16,0 27,20 27,20 19
201B Back Dive 1 16 40 45 45 45 45 13,56 21,60 48,80 24
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 28,80 77,60 24
401B Inward Dive 1 15 65 65 65 65 7,0 19,5 29,25 106,85 24
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 55 55 6,0 6,0 55 17,0 37,40 14425 24
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 50 45 45 50 55 145 37,70 181,95 22
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 35 35 35 40 40 11,0 2530 207,25 24
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 50 50 55 55 55 16,0 33,60 240,85 24
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 30 35 35 35 35 10,5 25,20 266,05 24
Total DD: 18,0 Average award: 5,04 Best award: 6,60

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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